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4/30/2012 Monday DAY OFF DURHAM, NC
5/1/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Durham Performing Arts Center
5/2/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM American Tobacco District
5/3/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 123 Vivian Street
5/4/2012 Friday 8:00 PM Durham, NC 27701
5/5/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
5/6/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
5/7/2012 Monday DAY OFF www.dpacnc.com
5/8/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM Main Phone:  (919) 688-3722
5/9/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM

5/10/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
5/11/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
5/12/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
5/13/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
5/14/2012 Monday DAY OFF
5/15/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM
5/16/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
5/17/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
5/18/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
5/19/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
5/20/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
5/21/2012 Monday DAY OFF
5/22/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM
5/23/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
5/24/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
5/25/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
5/26/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
5/27/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 488 miles to
5/28/2012 Monday DAY OFF DAYTON, OH 
5/29/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Schuster Performing Arts Center
5/30/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM 110 N. Ludlow (Stage Door)
5/31/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM Dayton, OH 45402-1705
6/1/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
6/2/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
6/3/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
6/4/2012 Monday DAY OFF http://www.schustercenter.org/
6/5/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM Main Phone:  (937) 228-7591
6/6/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
6/7/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
6/8/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
6/9/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM

6/10/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
6/11/2012 Monday DAY OFF
6/12/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
6/13/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
6/14/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
6/15/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
6/16/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
6/17/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
6/18/2012 Monday DAY OFF
6/19/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
6/20/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
6/21/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
6/22/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
6/23/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
6/24/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 261 miles to

http://www.dpacnc.com/
http://www.schustercenter.org/
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6/25/2012 Monday DAY OFF EAST LANSING, MI
6/26/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Wharton Center for Performing Arts
6/27/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM Michigan State University
6/28/2012 Thursday 1:30 PM 7:30 PM East Lansing, MI 48824-1318
6/29/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
6/30/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
7/1/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
7/2/2012 Monday 7:30 PM www.whartoncenter.com
7/3/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM Main Phone:  (517) 353-1982
7/4/2012 Wednesday DAY OFF
7/5/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
7/6/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
7/7/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
7/8/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 567 miles to 
7/9/2012 Monday DAY OFF Ottawa, ON CANADA

7/10/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN National Arts Centre
7/11/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM 53 Elgin Street
7/12/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM Ottawa, ON K1P 5W1, Canada
7/13/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
7/14/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
7/15/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 7:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
7/16/2012 Monday DAY OFF www.nac-cna.ca
7/17/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM Main Phone: (613) 947-7000
7/18/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
7/19/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
7/20/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
7/21/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
7/22/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 7:30 PM
7/23/2012 Monday DAY OFF
7/24/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
7/25/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
7/26/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
7/27/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
7/28/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
7/29/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 7:30 PM 121 miles to
7/30/2012 Monday DAY OFF Montreal, QC CANADA
7/31/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Place Des Arts
8/1/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM 175, rue Ste-Catherine Ouest
8/2/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM Montréal, QC H2X1Z8, Canada
8/3/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
8/4/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
8/5/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
8/6/2012 Monday DAY OFF http://laplacedesarts.com
8/7/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM Main Phone: (514) 285-4200
8/8/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
8/9/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM

8/10/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
8/11/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
8/12/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
8/13/2012 Monday DAY OFF
8/14/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
8/15/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
8/16/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
8/17/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
8/18/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
8/19/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
8/20/2012 Monday DAY OFF
8/21/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
8/22/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
8/23/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
8/24/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
8/25/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
8/26/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 393 miles to

http://www.schustercenter.org/
http://www.nac-cna.ca/
http://laplacedesarts.com/
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8/27/2012 Monday DAY OFF Kitchener, ON CANADA
8/28/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Centre in the Square
8/29/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM 101 Queen Street North
8/30/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM Kitchener, Ontario, Canada
8/31/2012 Friday 7:30 PM N2H 6P7
9/1/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
9/2/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
9/3/2012 Monday DAY OFF http://www.centre-square.com
9/4/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM (519) 578-5660
9/5/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
9/6/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
9/7/2012 Friday 7:30 PM
9/8/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
9/9/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 550 miles to

9/10/2012 Monday DAY OFF Louisville, KY
9/11/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Kentucky Center for the Arts
9/12/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM 501 West Main Street
9/13/2012 Thursday 1:00 PM 7:30 PM Louisville, KY 40202
9/14/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
9/15/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
9/16/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
9/17/2012 Monday DAY OFF www.kentuckycenter.org
9/18/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM (502) 584-7777
9/19/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
9/20/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
9/21/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
9/22/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
9/23/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
9/24/2012 Monday DAY OFF
9/25/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM
9/26/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
9/27/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
9/28/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
9/29/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
9/30/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 608 miles to
10/1/2012 Monday DAY OFF Baltimore, MD
10/2/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Hippodrome Theatre
10/3/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM 12 North Eutaw Street
10/4/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM Baltimore, MD 21201
10/5/2012 Friday 8:00 PM Stage Door On Baltimore Street, between Eutaw and Paca Streets
10/6/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
10/7/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
10/8/2012 Monday DAY OFF http://www.france-merrickpac.com
10/9/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM (410) 837-7400

10/10/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
10/11/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
10/12/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
10/13/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
10/14/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
10/15/2012 Monday DAY OFF
10/16/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
10/17/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
10/18/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
10/19/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
10/20/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
10/21/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
10/22/2012 Monday DAY OFF
10/23/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
10/24/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
10/25/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
10/26/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
10/27/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
10/28/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
10/29/2012 Monday DAY OFF
10/30/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
10/31/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
11/1/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
11/2/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
11/3/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
11/4/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 340 miles to

http://www.kentuckycenter.org/
http://www.france-merrickpac.com/
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11/5/2012 Monday DAY OFF         SCHENECTADY, NY
11/6/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN     Proctor’s Theatre
11/7/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM 432 State Street
11/8/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM Schenechtady, NY 12305
11/9/2012 Friday 8:00 PM

11/10/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
11/11/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM Eastern Time Zone
11/12/2012 Monday DAY OFF www.proctors.org
11/13/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM Main Line: 518-382-1083
11/14/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
11/15/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
11/16/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
11/17/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
11/18/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM
11/19/2012 Monday DAY OFF
11/20/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM
11/21/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
11/22/2012 Thursday DAY OFF
11/23/2012 Friday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
11/24/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
11/25/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 130 miles to
11/26/2012 Monday DAY OFF Syracuse, NY
11/27/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Theater TBD
11/28/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
11/29/2012 Thursday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
11/30/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
12/1/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
12/2/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM Eastern Standard Time
12/3/2012 Monday DAY OFF
12/4/2012 Tuesday 7:30 PM
12/5/2012 Wednesday 7:30 PM
12/6/2012 Thursday 7:30 PM
12/7/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
12/8/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
12/9/2012 Sunday 1:00 PM 6:30 PM 889 miles to

12/10/2012 Monday DAY OFF St. Louis, MO
12/11/2012 Tuesday LOAD-IN Fox Theatre
12/12/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM 527 North Grand Boulevard
12/13/2012 Thursday 1:00 PM 8:00 PM Saint Louis, MO 63103
12/14/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
12/15/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
12/16/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM Central Standard Time
12/17/2012 Monday DAY OFF www.fabulousfox.com
12/18/2012 Tuesday 8:00 PM (314) 534-1678
12/19/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
12/20/2012 Thursday 8:00 PM
12/21/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
12/22/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
12/23/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
12/24/2012 Monday DAY OFF
12/25/2012 Tuesday DAY OFF
12/26/2012 Wednesday 8:00 PM
12/27/2012 Thursday 1:00 PM 8:00 PM
12/28/2012 Friday 8:00 PM
12/29/2012 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
12/30/2012 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM
12/31/2012 Monday DAY OFF

1/1/2013 Tuesday 8:00 PM
1/2/2013 Wednesday 8:00 PM
1/3/2013 Thursday 8:00 PM
1/4/2013 Friday 8:00 PM
1/5/2013 Saturday 2:00 PM 8:00 PM
1/6/2013 Sunday 2:00 PM 7:30 PM 1013 miles to

http://www.fabulousfox.com/
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